
2016 Flu Shot Schedule 

Location Address Room Date  Time 
Air Quality/Environmental 1001 N. Central, Phoenix 9th Floor Conference Room Tue., September 27 9:00 am – 11:00 am 

Administration Building 

301 W. Jefferson, Phoenix Suite 160 Mon., October 10 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
301 W. Jefferson, Phoenix Suite 160 Tue., October 11 9:00 am – 2:00 pm 
301 W. Jefferson, Phoenix Suite 160 Thu., October 20 7:30 am – 12:00 pm 
301 W. Jefferson, Phoenix Suite 160 Mon., October 24 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Adult Probation 
2445 W. Indianola, Phoenix Room E  Wed., October 26 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
245 N. Centennial Way, Mesa Event Room Wed., October 12 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
6655 W. Glendale Ave, Glendale WRC Training Rooms 127/128 Fri., October 21 9:00 am – 11:00 am 

Downtown Justice Center 620 W. Jackson, Phoenix Classroom 1 Thu., September 29 12:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
Durango Jail 3225 W. Gibson Lane, Phoenix Break Room Thu., September 29 8:30 am – 10:30 am 
Flood Control 2801 W. Durango, Phoenix Cave Buttes Thu., October 13 1:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Fourth Avenue Jail 
4th Ave. & Madison St., Phoenix Conference Room Fri., October 14 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
4th Ave. & Madison St., Phoenix Conference Room Fri., October 28 6:00 am – 8:00 am 

Head Start 2150 S. Country Club Dr. Bldg. 1 Tucson Room Fri., October 7 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
Juvenile Probation 3125 W. Durango, Phoenix Training Rms. 1,2 & 3 Wed., October 19 11:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Library (Central)* 2700 N. Central Ave, 7th Fl. #700 Hemingway Room Fri., September 30 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lower Buckeye Jail 3250 W. Lower Buckeye, Phoenix Conference Room - just inside the 
employee entrance Tue., October 18 7:00 am – 11:00 am 

1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
MCDOT 2901 W. Durango, Phoenix Navajo, Yavapai & Pima Conf. Rooms Thu., October 6 1:00 pm – 4:30 pm 
NE Courts 18380 N. 40th Street, Phoenix Multi-Purpose Room Mon., October 17 11:00 am – 1 :00 pm 
NW Courts 14264 W. Tierra Buena, Surprise Jury Assembly Room Wed, October 5 11:30 am – 1:00 pm 
Planning & Development 501 N. 44th Street, Phoenix Platinum Room Mon., October 17 7:30 am – 9:30 am 
Public Health Admin.* 4041 N. Central, Phoenix Training Room 14th Floor Tue., September 27 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Public Health Clinic 1645 E. Roosevelt, Phoenix Garfield Room Thu., October 27 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
San Tan Courts 201 E. Chicago, Chandler Conference Rms. 213, 215, 217 Fri., October 7 9:30 am – 11:30 am 
Security Building* 222 N. Central, Phoenix 8th Floor Ballroom Fri., October 14 7:30 am-12:30 pm 
Sheriff's HQ 550 W. Jackson St., Phoenix 2nd Floor - EOR Room Tue., October 4 8:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Southeast Complex  
both Javelina & Lewis 222 E. Javelina, Mesa Judge's Dining Room Mon., October 3 8:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
  

*parking fee applies 


